Easter Camp 2025: Target List
Target List for WA 900 - Tuesday, 15 April 2025, 08:30:00

1A Jasmine Harris  Wallingford Castle Archers Women Recurve U18
1B Charlie Wortley Wallingford Castle Archers Women Recurve U18
2A  Zoe Weston Wallingford Castle Archers Women Recurve U18
2B



3A
3B
4A
4B

Easter Camp 2025: Target List
Target List for AGB 900 50 - Tuesday, 15 April 2025, 08:30:00

Matilda Clayson
Amber Bishop
Ellie Wortley

Oscar Nash

Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers

Women
Women
Women

Men

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

uUl6
uUl6
ui1s
ui1s



Easter Camp 2025: Target List
Target List for AGB 900 40 - Tuesday, 15 April 2025, 08:30:00

5A Joel Nichols  Wallingford Castle Archers Men Recurve Ul4
5B Alec Bowling Wallingford Castle Archers Men Recurve Ul4
6A Miadu Preez Wallingford Castle Archers Women Recurve Ul4
6B Leo Nash Wallingford Castle Archers Men Recurve Ul4



